4 Window Handles
YWH Window Handles
- Stylish contemporary window handles
- Part of the Yale suited door furniture range
- Available inline, offset left and offset right
- Key locking and non locking
- Non locking option available with green button to help
identify fire exit
- Spindle lengths to fit all profiles
- Yale branded key
- Co-ordinated cover caps
Window Handles
*ADD SPINDLE SIZE: 10/15/20/25/30/40mm
**ADD FINISH CODE
FIXING PACK INFORMATION
Espag handles are supplied complete with 2 fixing
screws, screw cover and key (with locking handles)
59
m
m
40
.2
m
m
43mm
7mm Sqr
61.86mm
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
YWHNL*N-** Inline espag handle non locking
YWHNL*R-** Offset right espag handle non locking
YWHNL*L-** Offset left espag handle non locking
YWHLCK*N-** Inline espag handle key locking
YWHLCK*R-** Offset right espag handle key locking
YWHLCK*L-** Offset left espag handle key locking
FINISH DESCRIPTION
WH White powder coated
BL Black powder coated
PG PVD Gold
PC Polished Chrome
SPINDLE SIZE FIXING SIZE
10mm 12mm
15mm 16mm
20mm 20mm
25mm 25mm
30mm 30mm
40mm 40mm
WINDOW HANDLE GUARANTEE
MECHANICAL 2 years
FINISH
WH/BL 5 years
PG/PC 10 years
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ALL YALE WINDOW HANDLES ARE CORROSION
TESTED IN ACCORDANCE TO BS EN 1670:2007
Corrosion resistance 480 hours
PACKAGING
HANDLE BOX QUANTITY
Window Handle 20
15
9.
48
m
m
17.21mm
Finish Description
WH White powder coated
BL Black powder coated
PG PVD Gold
PC Polished Chrome
FINISH FINISH
Black & White PVD Gold &
Polished Chrome
4 Window Handles
Window Handle Codes
WINDOW HANDLE CODES
Product Code Product Description Style Spindle Size Finish
YWHNL10N-WH Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 10mm White
YWHNL10N-BL Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 10mm Black
YWHNL10N-PG Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 10mm PVD Gold
YWHNL10N-PC Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 10mm Polished Chrome
YWHNL15N-WH Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 15mm White
YWHNL15N-BL Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 15mm Black
YWHNL15N-PG Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 15mm PVD Gold
YWHNL15N-PC Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 15mm Polished Chrome
YWHNL20N-WH Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 20mm White
YWHNL20N-BL Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 20mm Black
YWHNL20N-PG Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 20mm PVD Gold
YWHNL20N-PC Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 20mm Polished Chrome
YWHNL25N-WH Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 25mm White
YWHNL25N-BL Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 25mm Black
YWHNL25N-PG Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 25mm PVD Gold
YWHNL25N-PC Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 25mm Polished Chrome
YWHNL30N-WH Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 30mm White
YWHNL30N-BL Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 30mm Black
YWHNL30N-PG Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 30mm PVD Gold
YWHNL30N-PC Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 30mm Polished Chrome
YWHNL40N-WH Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 40mm White
YWHNL40N-BL Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 40mm Black
YWHNL40N-PG Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 40mm PVD Gold
YWHNL40N-PC Inline espag handle non locking Inline(straight) 40mm Polished Chrome
YWHNL10R-WH Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 10mm White
YWHNL10R-BL Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 10mm Black
YWHNL10R-PG Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 10mm PVD Gold
YWHNL10R-PC Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 10mm Polished Chrome
YWHNL15R-WH Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 15mm White
YWHNL15R-BL Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 15mm Black
YWHNL15R-PG Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 15mm PVD Gold
YWHNL15R-PC Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 15mm Polished Chrome
YWHNL20R-WH Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 20mm White
YWHNL20R-BL Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 20mm Black
YWHNL20R-PG Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 20mm PVD Gold
YWHNL20R-PC Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 20mm Polished Chrome
YWHNL25R-WH Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 25mm White
YWHNL25R-BL Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 25mm Black
YWHNL25R-PG Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 25mm PVD Gold
YWHNL25RPC Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 25mm Polished Chrome
YWHNL30R-WH Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 30mm White
YWHNL30R-BL Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 30mm Black
YWHNL30R-PG Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 30mm PVD Gold
YWHNL30R-PC Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 30mm Polished Chrome
YWHNL40R-WH Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 40mm White
YWHNL40R-BL Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 40mm Black
YWHNL40R-PG Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 40mm PVD Gold
YWHNL40R-PC Offset right espag handle non locking Offset Right 40mm Polished Chrome
YWHNL10L-WH Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 10mm White
YWHNL10L-BL Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 10mm Black
YWHNL10L-PG Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 10mm PVD Gold
YWHNL10L-PC Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 10mm Polished Chrome
YWHNL15L-WH Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 15mm White
YWHNL15L-BL Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 15mm Black
YWHNL15L-PG Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 15mm PVD Gold
YWHNL15L-PC Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 15mm Polished Chrome
YWHNL20L-WH Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 20mm White
YWHNL20L-BL Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 20mm Black
YWHNL20L-PG Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 20mm PVD Gold
YWHNL20L-PC Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 20mm Polished Chrome
YWHNL25L-WH Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 25mm White
YWHNL25L-BL Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 25mm Black
YWHNL25L-PG Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 25mm PVD Gold
YWHNL25L-PC Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 25mm Polished Chrome
YWHNL30L-WH Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 30mm White
YWHNL30L-BL Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 30mm Black
YWHNL30L-PG Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 30mm PVD Gold
YWHNL30L-PC Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 30mm Polished Chrome
YWHNL40L-WH Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 40mm White
YWHNL40L-BL Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 40mm Black
YWHNL40L-PG Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 40mm PVD Gold
YWHNL40L-PC Offset left espag handle non locking Offset Left 40mm Polished Chrome
4 Window Handles
Window Handle Codes
WINDOW HANDLE CODES
Product Code Product Description Style Spindle Size Finish
YWHLCK10N-WH Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 10mm White
YWHLCK10N-BL Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 10mm Black
YWHLCK10N-PG Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 10mm PVD Gold
YWHLCK10N-PC Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 10mm Polished Chrome
YWHLCK15N-WH Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 15mm White
YWHLCK15N-BL Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 15mm Black
YWHLCK15N-PG Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 15mm PVD Gold
YWHLCK15N-PC Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 15mm Polished Chrome
YWHLCK20N-WH Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 20mm White
YWHLCK20N-BL Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 20mm Black
YWHLCK20N-PG Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 20mm PVD Gold
YWHLCK20N-PC Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 20mm Polished Chrome
YWHLCK25N-WH Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 25mm White
YWHLCK25N-BL Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 25mm Black
YWHLCK25N-PG Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 25mm PVD Gold
YWHLCK25N-PC Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 25mm Polished Chrome
YWHLCK30N-WH Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 30mm White
YWHLCK30N-BL Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 30mm Black
YWHLCK30N-PG Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 30mm PVD Gold
YWHLCK30N-PC Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 30mm Polished Chrome
YWHLCK40N-WH Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 40mm White
YWHLCK40N-BL Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 40mm Black
YWHLCK40N-PG Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 40mm PVD Gold
YWHLCK40N-PC Inline espag handle key locking Inline(straight) 40mm Polished Chrome
YWHLCK10R-WH Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 10mm White
YWHLCK10R-BL Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 10mm Black
YWHLCK10R-PG Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 10mm PVD Gold
YWHLCK10R-PC Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 10mm Polished Chrome
YWHLCK15R-WH Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 15mm White
YWHLCK15R-BL Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 15mm Black
YWHLCK15R-PG Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 15mm PVD Gold
YWHLCK15R-PC Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 15mm Polished Chrome
YWHLCK20R-WH Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 20mm White
YWHLCK20R-BL Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 20mm Black
YWHLCK20R-PG Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 20mm PVD Gold
YWHLCK20R-PC Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 20mm Polished Chrome
YWHLCK25R-WH Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 25mm White
YWHLCK25R-BL Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 25mm Black
YWHLCK25R-PG Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 25mm PVD Gold
YWHLCK25R-PC Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 25mm Polished Chrome
YWHLCK30R-WH Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 30mm White
YWHLCK30R-BL Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 30mm Black
YWHLCK30R-PG Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 30mm PVD Gold
YWHLCK30R-PC Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 30mm Polished Chrome
YWHLCK40R-WH Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 40mm White
YWHLCK40R-BL Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 40mm Black
YWHLCK40R-PG Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 40mm PVD Gold
YWHLCK40R-PC Offset right espag handle key locking Offset Right 40mm Polished Chrome
YWHLCK10L-WH Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 10mm White
YWHLCK10L-BL Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 10mm Black
YWHLCK10L-PG Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 10mm PVD Gold
YWHLCK10L-PC Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 10mm Polished Chrome
YWHLCK15L-WH Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 15mm White
YWHLCK15L-BL Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 15mm Black
YWHLCK15L-PG Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 15mm PVD Gold
YWHLCK15L-PC Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 15mm Polished Chrome
YWHLCK20L-WH Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 20mm White
YWHLCK20L-BL Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 20mm Black
YWHLCK20L-PG Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 20mm PVD Gold
YWHLCK20L-PC Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 20mm Polished Chrome
YWHLCK25L-WH Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 25mm White
YWHLCK25L-BL Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 25mm Black
YWHLCK25L-PG Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 25mm PVD Gold
YWHLCK25L-PC Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 25mm Polished Chrome
YWHLCK30L-WH Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 30mm White
YWHLCK30L-BL Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 30mm Black
YWHLCK30L-PG Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 30mm PVD Gold
YWHLCK30L-PC Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 30mm Polished Chrome
YWHLCK40L-WH Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 40mm White
YWHLCK40L-BL Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 40mm Black
YWHLCK40L-PG Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 40mm PVD Gold
YWHLCK40L-PC Offset left espag handle key locking Offset Left 40mm Polished Chrome